LD7000026400

(Requestor's Name)				
(Ac	(dress)			
	ldress)			
ţ~·	iuless)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Coples	_ Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		Mark		
		A136,		

Office Use Only



200091521312

03/08/07--01018--021 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEF, FLORIDA

LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM L. ELSON PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 2240 LIVERNOIS ROAD TROY, MICHIGAN 48083

(248) 743-3600 FAX (248) 524-1400 Wiepc2@aol.com

February 27, 2007

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

ALSO ADMITTED IN FLORIDA

Re: Highway US-19 Property Investments, L.L.C.

Please find enclosed the Articles of Organization for the referenced limited liability company and the filing fee of \$125.00. Please return a copy of the filed Articles to the undersigned at the above address.

Very truly yours,

William L. Flson

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJI	ECT: High	(Name of Limite	Derty Invest, d Liability Company)	monts L.L.C.	-n
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
	Will	Fam L Elson	Name of Person)		
			Name of Person)		
	····	 	(Firm/Company)	and the second	الماء المنطق المرشقة الماسكي
	2211				
	_ 00,70	LIVERNOIS	(Address)		
	Troy	MI 4808	(Address) 3 /State and Zip Code)		
		(City	/State and Zip Code)	32 Z	. ⁶ 1월 (변환 : 11
For fur		concerning this matter, please			
W.	illiam E	Elson	ot 734 6 36	1-3206	
· 	(Name	of Person)	at (734) 6 36, (Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)	,
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:			
\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	* , *
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons r Circle	

ARTICLE I - Nat The name of the L		ility Company is	:
Highway	US-19	Property	INVESTMENTS, L.L.C.
(Must end with the word	s "Limited Liab	oility Company, "Limi	ted Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Ac		t address of the p	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office A	Address:		Mailing Address:
	egistered A	gent, Registere serve as its own Regi	d Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: stered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the	Florida stre	et address of the	registered agent are:
	Ken	Nedy 5m	'+
	977	5 West	Wynu Court Idress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
		Florida street ad	ldress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
	Crys	Tal River City, State,	FL 34429 and Zip
liability compa registered agent a	ny at the pla nd agree to	ace designated in act in this capaci	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
m6Rm	Kennedy Smith 9775 West Wynn Court Crystal River FL 34429
MGRM	Carrol Smith 9775 West WyNN Court Crystal River FL 34429
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other that (If an effective date is listed, the date m to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a p	lember or an apthorized representative of a member.
of this document	with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury tated herein are true.)
_ Ken,	Vedy Smith Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

2007 MAR -8 PM 4: 42
SECRETARY OF STATE